
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 2
Veurne 10.11.2024

K.O.L.

Olivier CHATTLAIN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Circuit : H50
Distance : 4250m
Temps : 0:35:36 (8'23"/km)

11/35 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Guido LENGES 0:29:14
2. Jérôme DANEL 0:29:18
3. Roel SMOLDERS 0:31:25

1. 221 00:02:40 274m 9'44"/km
2. 56 00:01:36 00:04:16 159m 10'04"/km
3. 63 00:02:09 00:06:25 263m 8'10"/km
4. 61 00:02:00 00:08:25 66m 30'18"/km
5. 66 00:01:39 00:10:04 286m 5'46"/km
6. 64 00:01:45 00:11:49 217m 8'04"/km
7. 60 00:03:47 00:15:36 301m 12'34"/km
8. 218 00:02:53 00:18:29 279m 10'20"/km
9. 224 00:01:10 00:19:39 159m 7'20"/km

10. 51 00:00:18 00:19:57 55m 5'27"/km
11. 226 00:00:55 00:20:52 113m 8'07"/km
12. 40 00:02:16 00:23:08 267m 8'29"/km
13. 48 00:02:31 00:25:39 236m 10'40"/km
14. 45 00:01:05 00:26:44 148m 7'19"/km
15. 43 00:00:51 00:27:35 148m 5'45"/km
16. 42 00:00:34 00:28:09 73m 7'46"/km
17. 38 00:02:26 00:30:35 308m 7'54"/km
18. 233 00:00:19 00:30:54 68m 4'39"/km
19. 31 00:01:14 00:32:08 186m 6'38"/km
20. 235 00:01:09 00:33:17 97m 11'51"/km
21. 239 00:01:47 00:35:04 296m 6'01"/km
22. 200 00:00:23 00:35:27 72m 5'19"/km
23. 999 00:00:09 00:35:36 42m 3'34"/km
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